1414 Digital Multimeters
Digital
Multimeters
Fluke Digital Multimeters (DMMs) are on more tool belts,
finding more problems, than any other comparable test
tools. Each industrial meter is tested to the extreme:
drop, shock, humidity, you name it. Every Fluke
Digital Multimeter gives you what you need: accurate

(116), user’s manual and 9 V
battery (installed) .
Ordering Information
FLUKE-110 Basic True RMS
Digital Multimeter
FLUKE-113 Utility True RMS
Digital Multimeter
FLUKE-114 Electrical True RMS
Digital Multimeter
FLUKE-115 True RMS Digital
Multimeter
FLUKE-116 HVAC Electrical True
RMS Multimeter
FLUKE-117 Adv . Electrical True
RMS Multimeter
FLUKE-
116/323
HVAC and Clamp